YOR602B CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATEION 11/05/2014
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 1
FACILITY MOVEMENTS

TABLE 1 OCT 1 - 31 2014
Cmmmmm——————— ADMISS IONS------——-—- > e —————— DEPARTURES-=============——— >
FST FS57 PRE OFF DIAG DAl DAl TO DI1AG
BEGIN TOT ADM ADM PAR FAC RLS FAG* TD TOT bJd PAR PAR FAC JAIL/ OFF DIS TD END
PoP IN DJJ DAl RTN TFR RTN RTN OTHR OUT PAR DJJ DAl TFR ESC AB1628 FAC# DAl OTHR pPOP
TOTAL 696 115 16 9 81 6 3 111 81 18 3 7 2 700
MALE 674 112 16 9 81 3 3 111 81 18 3 7 2 675
FEMALE 22 3 3 25
DJJ FACILITIES 676 112 16 9 78 3] 3 106 81 18 1 4 2 682
MALE 654 109 16 9 78 3 3 106 81 18 1 by 2 657
FEMALE 22 3 3 25
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 206 hé 7 8 28 1 2 41 36 4 1 211
O H CLOSE MALE 184 12 11 1 17 13 4 179
VENTURA MALE 201 36 9 1 2 2 39 2k 10 1 3 1 198
VENTURA FEMALE 22 3 3 25
GAMPS rgMALE) 63 15 15 9 8 1 69
PINE GROVE 63 15 15 9 8 1 69
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 20 3 3 5 2 3 18
MALE 20 3 3 5 2 3 18

* OFF FACILITY includes Jail/0ut to Court, Dept. of Mental(DMH), Furlough, and Other Releases,
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TABLE 2

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

BEGIN
POP

552
533
19

532
513

19
157

168
19

y2
u2

20
20

TOT
IN

&2
79
3

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILIT; MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES

CT

FST
ADM

16
16

16
16

RTN FAC
PAR TFR

60
60

60
60

oo

1 - 31 2014
s ADMISS | ONS————=mm—mmmmmmm— >
PRE
RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS
n 2
1 2
3
4 2
1 >
3
]
1 1
3

—
oo

IN
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TABLE 2

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA GHADERJ |AN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS [MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUTIONS
MALE

TOT
ouT

a1
81
79
79

29

NN~

GALIFORNIA

PAROLES

CAL

0s

FAC
TFR

60
60

60
60

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITAT!ON
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES
OCT 1 - 31 201k

------------------- DEPARTURES========—====-===>
JAIL/ JAL OTH ™
ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS  OuT
18 1 2
8 1 2
18 1
18 1
I
i
10 1
2
2

END
POP

553
531
22

535
513
22

159
141
168

22

L5
45

18
18

11/05/2014
PAGE 3



YORG02B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 11/05/2014
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 4
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE COURT

TABLE 3 OCT 1 - 31 2014
Cmmemmmmmm oo ADMISS [ONS=======mmmmmmeaaa >
PRE
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RLS JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH ™
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC RTN CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS [N

TOTAL 551 81 16 59 N 2
MALE 532 78 16 59 1 2
FEMALE 19 3 3
DJJ FACILITIES 531 81 16 59 I 2
MALE 512 78 16 59 1 2
FEMALE 19 3 _ 3
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 157 32 7 2y 1
0 H CLOSE MALE 1146 7 7
VENTURA MALE 167 29 9 18 1 1
VENTURA FEMALE 19 3 3
CAMPS (MALE) y2 10 10
PINE GROVE u2 10 10
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 20

MALE 20
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TABLE 3

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
P INE GROVE

ADULT INSTiTUTIONS
MALE

TOT
ouT

80
80

78
78

31
12

R~

CAL IFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION
CE

PAROLES FAC

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTI
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - JUVENILE GOURT
OCT 1 - 31 2014

CAL 0S TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS

59
59

59
59

27
17

DEPARTURES=========mmmmmmm
JAIL/  JAL OTH
18 1 2
18 1 2

18 1

18 1

u

i

10 1
2
2

DIs

™
ouT

END
POP

552
22
534
512
22
158

168
a2z

u5
45

18
18

/ 5/2014
AGE 5
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TABLE i

TOTAL
MAIL.E

bJJ FAGILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
VENTURA MALE

BEGIN
PoP

TOT

IN

— b

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION

FST RTN FAC
ADM PAR TFR

— — -

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNIGIPAL, JUSTICE
GCT 1 - 31 2014

RTN RLS JAL RTN
ESG RTN CRT DMH

RTN RTN OTH
FRL AWL RLS

-

11/0
AGE

5/2014
6
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TABLE 4

TOTAL
MALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
VENTURA MALE

TOT
ouT

—

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

FACILITY MOVEMENTS - DJJ CASES - SUPERIOR, MUNIGIPAL, JUSTICE

PAROLES FAC
CAL 0S8 TFR

1
1

1
1

OCT 1 - 31 2014

JAIL/  JAL OTH
ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS

TD END
DIS outT POP

—

—

11/05/2014
PAGE 7
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TABLE 5

TOTAL
MALE
FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES

"~ MALE

FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

CAMPS (MALE)
PINE GROVE

ADULT INSTITUT!ONS
MALE

LN

ww FFE

CAL IFORNIA DEP

ARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE
FACILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY
0

FST RTN FAC
ADM  PAR  TFR
i 15

i 15

i 12

y 12

3 3

3

1 2

L

L

3

3

CT 1 - 31 2014

RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH
ESC REENT CGRT DMH FRL AWL RLS

11/05/2014
PAGE 8



YOR602B CALIFORN!A DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT |ONS AND REHABILITATION 11/05/2014
DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 9
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS M CASES ONLY

TABLE 5 OCT 1 - 31 2014
Cmmmmmmmmm——————— DEPARTURES====m====mmmme - >

TOT PAR PAR FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH D END

OUT DJJ DAY TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS  oOUT POP
TOTAL 20 15 5 80
MALE 20 15 5 79
FEMALE i
DJJ FACILITIES 17 15 2 80
MALE 17 15 2 79
FEMALE 1
NA CHADERJIAN MALE u L 29
0 H CLOSE MALE I L 22
VENTURA MALE 7 6 1 12
VENTURA FEMALE 1
CAMPS (MALE) 2 1 1 16
PINE GROVE 2 1 1 16
ADULT INSTITUTIONS 3 3
MALE 3 3



YOR&02B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORREGTIONS AND REHABILITATION 11/05/201%4
) DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 10
FAGILITY MOVEMENTS E CASES ONLY

OCT 1 - 31 2014

TABLE 6
Cmmmmmmmmmm———— - ADMSS | ONS————mmwmmmm e mm e >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH D
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL  AWL  RLS IN
TOTAL 50 10 5 5
MALE L8 10 5 5
FEMALE 2
DJJ FACILITIES 50 10 5 5
MAL E L8 10 5 5
FEMALE 2
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 14 5
0 H CLOSE MALE 10 1 1
VENTURA MALE 17 3 3
VENTURA FEMALE 2
CAMPS (MALE) 7 1 1
PINE GROVE 7 1 1
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TABLE &

FEMALE

DJJ FACILITIES
MALE
FEMALE

NA CHADERJIAN MALE
0 H CLOSE MALE
VENTURA MALE
VENTURA FEMALE

GAMPS {MALE)
PINE GROVE

TOT
out

M-

CAL [FORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABIL ITATION

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTIC

FAGILITY MOVEMENTS E

PAR PAR FAC
DJJ DAI TFR

5
5

s

ESC

OCT 1 - 31 20

JAIL/ JAL
AB1628 CRT

CASES ONLY

14

DMH

FRL

OTH
RLS

DIs

TD
ouT

11/05/2014
PAGE 11
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YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND REHABILITATION 11/05/2014

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE 12
FACILITY MOVEMENTS GONTRACT CASES ~ B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY
TABLE 7 ocT 1 - 31 20i4
mmmmm e mmm—— e ADM1SS |ONS==m=mmmmmmmmmma——n >
BEGIN TOT FST RTN FAC RTN RTN JAL RTN RTN RTN OTH D
POP IN ADM PAR TFR ESC REENT CRT DMH FRL AWL RLS N
TOTAL 13 n 3 1
MALE 13 4 3 1
DJJ FACILITIES 13 4 3 1
MALE 13 4 3 1
NA CHADERJIAN MALE 8 2 2
0 H CLOSE MALE 5 1 1
VENTURA MALE 1 1



YOR602B CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT GF CORREGCTIONS AND REHABILITATION 11/05/20111-

DIVISION OF JUVENILE JUSTICE PAGE
FACIL ITY MOVEMENTS CONTRACT CASES - B,C,D,G,J,P AND T CASES ONLY
TABLE 7 ocT 1 - 31 20is’
Kmmmmmmm - DEPARTURES === =rmmmmmmm e >
TOT PAR  PAR  FAC JAIL/  JAL OTH 30 END
OUT DJJ DAf TFR ESC AB1628 CRT DMH FRL RLS DIS OUT  POP
TOTAL 3 1 2 14
MALE 3 1 2 14
DJJ FACILITIES 3 1 2 14
MALE 3 1 2 14
NA GHADERJIAN MALE 2 1 1 8
O H CLOSE MALE 6
VENTURA MALE 1 1



